

^{M.R}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(NH-84, Ara-Buxar)
~~Nargada~~ to Belauti to Nargada

Tajdlis pur **DIVISION**

Shahpur **SUB-DIVISION**

Agency - Nagendra Mohan Singh. MIB No - 942

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST (2nd and final bill)

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty. = 0.52 Heel. (vide TMBP - 14)					
@ ₹ 726 97.86/Heel = ₹ 37,803.00					
2/2. Construction of subgrade and Earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 438.76 m ³ (vide TMBP - 19)					
Limit Qty. = 438.75 m ³ @ ₹ 263.86/m ³ = ₹ 1,15,769.00					
3/3 Providing WBM grading-II					
Qty. = 48.60 m ³ (vide TMBP - 14)					
@ ₹ 2832.55/m ³ = ₹ 1,37,711.20					
4/4. Providing WBM grad-I with stone screening.					
Qty. = 38.58 m ³ (vide TMBP - 14)					
@ ₹ 5867.83/m ³ = ₹ 2,26,607.00					
5/5 Providing WBM grad -III with stone screening.					
Qty. = 89.44 m ³ (vide TMBP - 14)					
@ ₹ 5592.60/m ³ = ₹ 5,00,202.00					
6/6. Providing Prime Coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS 1).					
Qty. = 1522.58 m ² (vide TMBP - 14)					
@ ₹ 59.97/m ² = ₹ 91,309.00					

Continuation c/o → ₹ 11,08,881.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7. Providing Tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1).					
Qty. = 6446.33 m ² (vide TMAP-14)					
@ ₹ 20.59/m ² = ₹ 1,32,730 = 00					
8/8. Providing 20 mm thickness MSS with Bitumen (VG-10).					
= 1522.58 m ² (vide TMAP-15)					
@ ₹ 241.64/m ² = ₹ 3,67,916 = 00					
9/9. Providing and Laying					
with Bitumen (VG-10).					
Qty. = 123.10 m ³ (vide TMAP-15)					
@ ₹ 14,227.61/m ³ = ₹ 17,51,419 = 00					
10/10. (i) providing ordinary km stones.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMAP-19)					
@ ₹ 2913.28/Nos. = ₹ 5,827 = 00					
11/11. (ii) 200 mm stones.					
Qty. = 06 Nos. (vide TMAP-19)					
@ ₹ 820.13/Nos. = ₹ 4,921 = 00					
12/12. (i) providing Retro-reflectioned					

Continuation

 Cls → 33,72,105 = 00
 33,71,694 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

BF= 33,72,105=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Traffic Signs.				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. = 04 Nos. (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 4365.75 / Nos. = ₹ 17,463=00					
3/13 (ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty. = 05 Nos. (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 4219.95 / Nos. = ₹ 21,100=00					
1/14 (iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					
Qty. = 05 Nos. (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 4080.24 / Nos. = ₹ 20,401=00					
15/15. Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound with Reflecting Glass Beads on BT Surface.					
Qty. = 260.00 M ² (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 886.39 / M ² = ₹ 2,30,461=00					
16/16. Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
informatory Board with Logo and Maint. Board.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP - 20)					
@ ₹ 10909.74 / Nos. = ₹ 21,819=00					

Continuation

C/O → 36,83,349=00

36,82,938=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 36,83,349=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/17. Providing Guard / Boundary stone Qty. = 40 Nos. (vide TMBP - 20) @ ₹ 692.32 / Nos. = ₹ 27,693=00					
18/18. Planting of trees and there maintainance for one year. Qty. = 52 Nos. (vide TMBP - 21) @ ₹ 1254.41 / Nos. = ₹ 65,229=00					
19/19. E/W in excavation for foundation of structures. @ ₹ 383.28 / m ³ = ₹ 12,886=00					
20/20. Providing pcc M-15 as levelling course in foundation. Qty. = 5.18 m ³ (vide TMBP - 15) @ ₹ 6857.29 / m ³ = ₹ 35,521=00					
21/21. Providing pcc M-15 in sub structure. Qty. = 41.24 m ³ (vide TMBP - 02) @ ₹ 7909.44 / m ³ = ₹ 3,26,185=00					
22/24. Painting on parapet					

Continuation c/o → 41,50,863=00
41,50,452=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF = 41,50,863=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
walls.					
Qty. = 20.64 m ² / vide TMBP - 16)					
@ ₹ 135.23/m ² = ₹					2,791=00
6/25. Providing and Laying					
RCC pipe NP-3 1000mm φ					
HP.					
= 7.50 M (vide TMBP - 16)					
@ ₹ 6988.83/M = ₹					52,416=00
Total = ₹					42,06,070=00
Add GST @ 1.8%					42,05,654=W
= (+) ₹ 7,57,019=00					
Add L. Cess @ 1%					42,057=00
= (+) ₹					42,067=00
Add S. Fee					42,067=00
Add S. Fee of Lst on A/c Bill = (+) ₹					31,874=W
(vide TMBP - 18)					28,237=00
Total = ₹					50,40,219=00
As per Agreement					50,40,867=W
10% below = (-) ₹					5,04,287=00
= ₹					45,36,580=00
Less previous Amount = (-) ₹					45,36,197=00
₹					36,50,500=00
					13,39,317=00
					8,85,697=00
					8,88,080=W
04/03/24					
JE/shahpur.					
Work has been Completed as					
per specification.					
04/03/24					
JE/shahpur.					
15,65,325=00					Vide C.NO - 31,

Continuation

DT - 09.03.24.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material	Statements (up to date)				
① E/W	=				
② Stone Metal	=	189.92	m ³		
③ Local sand	=	23.328	m ³		
④ Stone Dust	=	34.571	m ³		
⑤ Stone chips	=	262.614	m ³		
⑥ Coarse sand	=	20.889	m ³		
⑦ Emulsion (SS-1)	=	1.295	MT		
⑧ Emulsion (RS-1)	=	1.773	MT		
⑨ Bitumen (VG-10)	=	17.097	MT		
 04/03/24 J. K. Shastri					

2nd & final bill

Gross — 8,88,080 = 00

SD @ 5% — 44,4104 = 00

IT @ 1% — 8881 = 00

CUST @ 1% — 7,463 = 00

SCST @ 1% — 7,463 = 00

LC @ 1% — 8,881 = 00

Roy. — 14,479 = 00

S.F — 6,082 = 00

T-Dedⁿ — 97,653 = 00By CFMS
Net Pay. — 7,90,427 = 00

T-Rs. 8,88,080 = 00

Pass for Rs. 8,88,080 = 00 (Eight
 Lac Eighty eight thousand &
 Eighty) & up. only.

Continuation

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division Jagdishpur

14.03.24


 14/3/24